
Milk with a mission.

Medolac Benefit Human Milk
Product Information

BENEFIT-18™ | 18 Cal
100% human milk-
based infant nutrition

BENEFIT-20™ | 20 Cal
100% human milk-based 
infant nutrition

BENEFIT-24™ | 24 Cal
100% human milk-
based infant nutrition

Shelf-stable for up to three years  |   Stored at room temperature - NO THAWING   |   48 pouches per case

www.medolac.com



The Benefit Nutrition portfolio is the only human milk based nutrition line designed to meet recommendations 
for commercially-sterile replacement feeding in the Neonatal Intensive Care Unit. Benefit products are 
homogenized, which may lead to improved weight gain in Very Low Birth Weight (VLBW) Infants according to 
published data.

Medolac Benefit is a commercially sterile product, packaged in a hermetically sealed pouch. Medolac 
Benefit is shelf-stable, thus can be stored at room temperature. This product has been heat processed to be 
commercially sterile and will remain commercially sterile until the package is opened.

Unopened Medolac Benefit should be stored at room temperature until opened. Optimal storage temperature 
storage is 35°F to 77°F (2°C to 25°C). Storing Medolac Benefit at cooler temperatures will help to preserve the 
quality of the product.

Refrigerate after opening in a sealed, sterile container (not provided) at 35°F to 46°F (2°C to 8°C). Once 
opened, the product remains fresh for seven (7) days. Discard opened product that has been left in the 
refrigerator for more than 7 days.

Do not FREEZE.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

CAL / FL OZ

CAL / VOLUME

FLUID (ML)

PROTEIN, G

FAT, G

CHO, G

SODIUM, MG

POTASSIUM, MG

MAGNESIUM, MG

CALCIUM, MG

PHOSPHORUS, MG

ZINC, MG

BENEFIT 18

18

61

100

1.05

3.4

6.4

9.3

44

3.1

25

14

0.14

BENEFIT 20 

20

69

100

1.06

4.3

6.4

9.3

44

3.1

25

14

0.14

BENEFIT 24 

24

81

100

1.78

4.7

8.1

9.9

46

3.5

30

16

0.14

BENEFIT 18

18

100

165

1.73

5.6

10.6

15.4

72

5.2

40

23

0.24

BENEFIT 20

20

100

145

1.54

6.3

9.3

13.6

64

4.6

36

20

0.21

BENEFIT 24

24

100

123

2.19

5.7

9.9

12.1

57

4.4

37

20

0.18

PER 100 CALORIESPER 100ML

Benefit-18, 18 Cal is a human 
milk-based infant nutrition product 
specifically formulated to meet 
18 kcal / oz. Customers are using 
Benefit-18 in term infants for 
replacement feeds, and neonatal 
hypoglycemia.

Benefit-20, 20 Cal is a human 
milk-based infant nutrition product 
specifically formulated to meet 
20 kcal / oz. Customers are using 
Benefit-20 in term infants for 
replacement feeds, and as a base 
for fortification.

Benefit-24, 24 Cal is a human 
milk-based infant nutrition product 
specifically formulated to meet 
24 kcal / oz. Customers are using 
Benefit-24 when there is a need 
for higher levels of key nutrients, 
and may reduce the volume of 
fortifier required to achieve optimal 
nutrition targets.
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